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Part Number

5140003-01
5140003-02
5140003-03
5140003-04
5140003-05
5140003-06
5140003-07
5140003-08
5140003-09
5140003-10
5140003-11
5140003-12
5140003-13
5140003-14
5140003-15
5140003-16
5140003-17
5140003-18
5140003-19
5140003-20
5140003-21
5140003-22
5140003-23
5140003-24
5140003-25
5140003-26
5140003-27
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PartsList for DW297 Type 1

Description

BUMPER
O-RING

HAMMER CASE ASSY.

PLUNGER
SPRING

ROLL PIN
ANVIL

STEEL BALL
HAMMER
SPRING
SPRING SEAT
STEEL BALL
SHAFT
SPINDLE
IDLER GEAR
CLIP

RING GEAR
BALL BEARING
O-RING

COVER

FELT SEAL
WASHER

BALL BEARING
ARMATURE & BRGS
FAN BAFFLE
FIELD

LEAD WIRE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

607308-00

5140003-29
5140003-30
656305-00

5140003-32
5140003-33
5140003-34
5140003-35
330005-01

330081-08

5140003-38
5140003-39
5140003-40
5140003-41
5140003-42
5140003-43
5140003-44
5140003-45
5140003-46
5140003-47
5140003-48
5140003-49
5140003-50
5140003-51
5140003-52
5140003-53
5140003-54
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PartsList for DW297 Type 1

Description

ID LABEL
COLLAR
HOUSING ASSY.
NAMEPLATE
BOLT

SCREW

SCREW

CORD CLAMP

PROTECTOR,CORD

CORD, 16-25J
LEAD WIRE
TERMINAL
SCREW

COVER

BRUSH CAP
BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
SCREW

BALL BEARING
COVER

SCREW

SCREW
HANDLE COVER
SWITCH
ADAPTOR
SCREW

SWITCH BRACKET
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PartsList for DW297 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
55 5140003-55 TERMINAL BLOCK 1
56 5140003-00 SIDE HANDLE ASY 1
57 5140056-76 ROLL PIN 1
800 5140003-58 GREASE 1
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